
Sl. No Your Name : Designation : Email address :

1 Prof. P. K. Panigrahi Faculty

2 Prof. G. S. Agarwal Faculty Invited Talk

3 Prof. Kankan Bhattacharyya Faculty Invited Talk

4 Dr.  Prasun Mandal Faculty Invited Talk

5 Prof. Bimalendu Deb Faculty Invited Talk

6 Prof. Asima Pradhan Faculty Invited Talk

7 Dr. Bidisha Sinha Faculty Invited Talk

8 Prof. Subhasish Dutta Gupta Faculty Invited Talk

9 Dr.  Ayan Banerjee Faculty Invited Talk

10 Dr. Rajesh Kumble Nayak Faculty Invited Talk

11 Dr. Goutam Dev Mukherjee Faculty Invited Talk

12 Prof. Dipankar Home Faculty Invited Talk

13 Dr. Sonjoy Majumder Faculty Invited Talk

14 Dr. Vivek Vyas Post-doc Invited Talk

15 Dr. Bhavtosh Bansal Faculty Invited Talk

16 Dr. Bipul Pal Faculty Invited Talk

17 Satyabrata Raj Faculty raj@iiserkol.ac.in

18 Shubham Chandel Research Scholar sc14rs013@iiserkol.ac.in

19 Nirmalya Ghosh Faculty nghosh@iiserkol.ac.in

20 Abhishek Kumar Under-graduate abhishek11059@gmail.com

21 Ratan Kumar Saha Faculty ratank.saha@gmail.com

22 Ankit Kumar Singh Post-graduate aks13ip027@iiserkol.ac.in

23 Pradipta Purkayastha Faculty pradiptp@gmail.com

24 Sureshkumar Devarajulu Faculty suresh@iiserkol.ac.in

25 ARNAB CHAKRABARTI Research Scholar arnab1106@iiserkol.ac.in

26 TANMAY CHATTERJEE Research Scholar tanmaychem@iiserkol.ac.in

27 Abir Bandyopadhyay Faculty abir@hetc.ac.in

28 Anindya Banerji Research Scholar anindya@hetc.ac.in

Registered Participants



29 CHAYAN KUMAR DE Research Scholar chayankumarde@gmail.com

30 Tapan Routh Research Scholar routh.tapan311@gmail.com

31 Deepak Kumar Sinha Ambast Research Scholar deepak.sspl@gmail.com

32 Nivedita Bhadra Research Scholar nb12rs061@iiserkol.ac.in

33 Atharva Sahasrabudhe Under-graduate atharva19101991@gmail.com

34 Debjit Roy Research Scholar dr12rs044@iiserkol.ac.in

35 Ananya Das Research Scholar ad12rs041@iiserkol.ac.in

36 Vivek Pareek Under-graduate vivek.bitu@gmail.com

37 Sriram S Under-graduate sriram11021@iiserkol.ac.in

38 Premjith T Under-graduate premjith.tu@gmail.com

39 Anamika Nair K Under-graduate nair.anamika@gmail.com

40 Anwesh Das Post-graduate ad14mr003@iiserkol.ac.in

41 Souvik Sil Research Scholar souviksil09@gmail.com

42 SOMENATH JALAL Postdoc sjalal@iiserkol.ac.in

43 Manjunath Chatti Under-graduate cmanjunath4@gmail.com

44 Nandan Kumar Das Research Scholar nandan1222@iiserkol.ac.in

45 SHUVOJIT PAUL Research Scholar shuvojitpaul92@gmail.com

46 Subhrokoli Ghosh Research Scholar sg12ip009@iiserkol.ac.in

47 WRIJUPAN BHATTACHARYYA Research Scholar wb14rs038@iiserkol.ac.in

48 Shaik Ahmed Research Scholar shaiq786@gmail.com

49 Md Salman Khan Research Scholar msk14rs046@iiserkol.ac.in

50 Arikta Biswas Research Scholar ariktabiswas0@gmail.com

51 BISWAJIT ROY Research Scholar biswajit1108@iiserkol.ac.in

52 Abhisek Ghosal Research Scholar ag14rs068@iiserkol.ac.in

53 GOUTAM BISWAS Postdoc g1outam@gmail.com

54 MANDIRA PAL Research Scholar mandirapal89@gmail.com

55 Sudipta Saha Research Scholar ss12ip020@iiserkol.ac.in

56 ram Research Scholar rsoorat@gmail.com

57 SHRABANTI DAS Research Scholar shrabanti1112@iiserkol.ac.in

58 Subhradeep Misra Post-graduate subhradeep1034@iiserkol.ac.in

59 NEETIK MUKHERJEE Postdoc neetik.mukherjee@iiserkol.ac.in



60 Anup Ghosh Research Scholar anupchemist@iiserkol.ac.in

61 Sourav Kanti Seth Research Scholar sks12rs021@iiserkol.ac.in

62 TARASANKAR DAS Research Scholar tarasankarchem@gmail.com

63 Jalpa Soni Research Scholar jalpa1120@iiserkol.ac.in

64 subir Kumar Ray Research Scholar skr13rs007@iiserkol.ac.in

65 Sudipta Kumar Bera Research Scholar sudipta1221@iiserkol.ac.in

66 Sabyasachi Mukhopadhyay Post-graduate mukhopadhyaysabyasachi@gmail.com

67 Sourav Islam Post-graduate si14ip007@iiserkol.ac.in

 




